West Wilts Clear Round Show Jumping

PLEASE

Monday, October 05, 2020

ARRIVE

COMPETE

LEAVE THANK YOU

PLEASE PRINT/MAKE YOUR OWN ALLOCATED RIDER NUMBER OR USE YOUR OWN DISK.
THIS MUST BE WORN AT ALL TIMES AND MUST BE EASILY READABLE.

PLEASE OBSERVE ALL COVID-19 GUIDELIINES - THERE ARE NOW SEPARATE

ENTRY AND EXITS TO WARM UP ARENAS- THESE ARE RESTRICTED TO A MAXIMUM
OF 6 PEOPLE AT ANY TIME - RIGHT OF ENTRY TO WARM UP ACCORDING TO TIMES LIST.
THIS WILL RESTRICT SJ WARM UP TO BETWEEN 15 & 20 MINUTES.

INDOOR SHOW JUMP COLLECTING AREA -

ONLY 'THE NEXT TWO' HORSES TO JUMP ALLOWED IN THIS AREA.

PLEASE KEEP TO YOUR TIMES

Class 1
Bridle No
1

5
4
5

Class 2
Bridle No
4

6

10

2

Class 3
Bridle No
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Class 4
Bridle No
7

9

3

Drawn Order
10:30
10:33
10:36
10:39

Drawn Order
11:00
11:03
11:06
11:09

Drawn Order
11:30
11:33
11:36
11:39
11:42

Drawn Order
12:00
12:03
12:06

Rider

Georgina Hannay
Katya Wainwright
Emily Clarke
Katya Wainwright

Rider

Emily Clarke
Harriet Ashbridge
Abbie Shackell
Georgina Hannay

Rider

Harriet Ashbridge
Abbie Shackell
Finlay Scott
Lauren Blake
Hannah Craft

Rider

Finlay Scott
Lauren Blake
Hannah Craft

Horse

Lilivanta

Dycott Starlight
Jones

Dycott Starlight

Horse

Jones

WS Charisma
Oakie

Mr Fox

Horse

WS Charisma
Oakie
Bandmastersmaid
Magical Mario

Sir Duke II

Horse
Bandmastersmaid
Magical Mario

Sir Duke II



