West Wilts Clear Round Show Jumping

Monday, October 05, 2020

<u>PLEASE</u>	<u>ARRIVE</u>	<u>COMPETE</u>	<u>LEAVE</u>	THANK YOU
---------------	---------------	----------------	--------------	-----------

PLEASE PRINT/MAKE YOUR OWN ALLOCATED RIDER NUMBER OR USE YOUR OWN DISK. THIS MUST BE WORN AT ALL TIMES AND MUST BE EASILY READABLE.

PLEASE OBSERVE ALL COVID-19 GUIDELIINES - THERE ARE NOW SEPARATE ENTRY AND EXITS TO WARM UP ARENAS- THESE ARE RESTRICTED TO A MAXIMUM OF 6 PEOPLE AT ANY TIME - RIGHT OF ENTRY TO WARM UP ACCORDING TO TIMES LIST . THIS WILL RESTRICT SJ WARM UP TO BETWEEN 15 & 20 MINUTES.

INDOOR SHOW JUMP COLLECTING AREA ONLY 'THE NEXT TWO' HORSES TO JUMP ALLOWED IN THIS AREA.
PLEASE KEEP TO YOUR TIMES

Class 1

Bridle No	Drawn Order	Rider	Horse
1	10:30	Georgina Hannay	Lilivanta
5	10:33	Katya Wainwright	Dycott Starlight
4	10:36	Emily Clarke	Jones
5	10:39	Katya Wainwright	Dycott Starlight

Class 2

Bridle No	Drawn Order	Rider	Horse
4	11:00	Emily Clarke	Jones
6	11:03	Harriet Ashbridge	WS Charisma
10	11:06	Abbie Shackell	Oakie
2	11:09	Georgina Hannay	Mr Fox

Class 3

Bridle No	Drawn Order	Rider	Horse
6	11:30	Harriet Ashbridge	WS Charisma
10	11:33	Abbie Shackell	Oakie
7	11:36	Finlay Scott	Bandmastersmaid
9	11:39	Lauren Blake	Magical Mario
3	11:42	Hannah Craft	Sir Duke II

Class 4

Bridle No	Drawn Order	Riaer	Horse
7	12:00	Finlay Scott	Bandmastersmaid
9	12:03	Lauren Blake	Magical Mario
3	12:06	Hannah Craft	Sir Duke II